Your technology partner for cost-effective machining
Tritan-Drill -Reamer
1
2
3
0
1
2

l1
l3
d 1
 ±
0,
00
3
d 2
 h
6
l2
CONFIG
Grind
H7
BORE MACHINING | Drill Reaming
3,990 6 66 24 17 36 SDR301G-3.990+3-3-HA03-HP358 31196569
4,000 6 66 24 17 36 SDR301G-4.000+3-3-HA03-HP358 31196570
4,010 6 66 24 17 36 SDR301G-4.010+3-3-HA03-HP358 31196571
4,990 6 66 28 20 36 SDR301G-4.990+3-3-HA03-HP358 31196575
5,000 6 66 28 20 36 SDR301G-5.000+3-3-HA03-HP358 31196576
5,010 6 66 28 20 36 SDR301G-5.010+3-3-HA03-HP358 31196577
5,020 6 66 28 20 36 SDR301G-5.020+3-3-HA03-HP358 31196578
5,990 6 66 28 20 36 SDR301G-5.990+3-3-HA03-HP358 31196581
6,000 6 66 28 20 36 SDR301G-6.000+3-3-HA03-HP358 31196582
6,010 6 66 28 20 36 SDR301G-6.010+3-3-HA03-HP358 31196583
7,990 8 79 41 29 36 SDR301G-7.990+3-3-HA03-HP358 31196587
8,000 8 79 41 29 36 SDR301G-8.000+3-3-HA03-HP358 31196588
8,010 8 79 41 29 36 SDR301G-8.010+3-3-HA03-HP358 31196589
9,990 10 89 47 35 40 SDR301G-9.990+3-3-HA03-HP358 31196593
10,000 10 89 47 35 40 SDR301G-10.000+3-3-HA03-HP358 31196594
10,010 10 89 47 35 40 SDR301G-10.010+3-3-HA03-HP358 31196595
10,020 10 89 47 35 40 SDR301G-10.020+3-3-HA03-HP358 31196596
11,990 12 102 55 40 45 SDR301G-11.990+3-3-HA03-HP358 31196599
12,000 12 102 55 40 45 SDR301G-12.000+3-3-HA03-HP358 31196600
12,010 12 102 55 40 45 SDR301G-12.010+3-3-HA03-HP358 31196601
13,990 14 107 60 43 45 SDR301G-13.990+3-3-HA03-HP358 31196605
14,000 14 107 60 43 45 SDR301G-14.000+3-3-HA03-HP358 31196606
14,010 14 107 60 43 45 SDR301G-14.010+3-3-HA03-HP358 31196607
15,990 16 115 65 45 48 SDR301G-15.990+3-3-HA03-HP358 31196611
16,000 16 115 65 45 48 SDR301G-16.000+3-3-HA03-HP358 31196612
16,010 16 115 65 45 48 SDR301G-16.010+3-3-HA03-HP358 31196613
Tritan-Drill-Reamer
Drill reamer
SDR301G (3xD), internal coolant supply
Design:

l3
d 1
H
7
d 2
 h
6
l2
H7
H7
BORE MACHINING | Drill Reaming
4,000 6 66 24 17 36 SDR301-4.000H7-HA03-HP358 31196337
5,000 6 66 28 20 36 SDR301-5.000H7-HA03-HP358 31196338
6,000 6 66 28 20 36 SDR301-6.000H7-HA03-HP358 31196339
8,000 8 79 41 29 36 SDR301-8.000H7-HA03-HP358 31196560
10,000 10 89 47 35 40 SDR301-10.000H7-HA03-HP358 31196561
12,000 12 102 55 40 45 SDR301-12.000H7-HA03-HP358 31196562
14,000 14 107 60 43 45 SDR301-14.000H7-HA03-HP358 31196563
16,000 16 115 65 45 48 SDR301-16.000H7-HA03-HP358 31196564
Tritan-Drill-Reamer
Drill reamer
SDR301 (3xD), internal coolant supply
Design:

  ±
 0
,0
03
14
0°
l4 l2
l3
CONFIG
Grind
H7
BORE MACHINING | Drill Reaming
3,990 6 74 36 29 36 SDR301G-3.990+3-3-HA05-HP358 31196639
4,000 6 74 36 29 36 SDR301G-4.000+3-3-HA05-HP358 31196640
4,010 6 74 36 29 36 SDR301G-4.010+3-3-HA05-HP358 31196641
4,020 6 74 36 29 36 SDR301G-4.020+3-3-HA05-HP358 31196642
4,990 6 82 44 35 36 SDR301G-4.990+3-3-HA05-HP358 31196645
5,000 6 82 44 35 36 SDR301G-5.000+3-3-HA05-HP358 31196646
5,010 6 82 44 35 36 SDR301G-5.010+3-3-HA05-HP358 31196647
5,990 6 82 44 35 36 SDR301G-5.990+3-3-HA05-HP358 31196651
6,000 6 82 44 35 36 SDR301G-6.000+3-3-HA05-HP358 31196652
6,010 6 82 44 35 36 SDR301G-6.010+3-3-HA05-HP358 31196653
7,990 8 91 53 43 36 SDR301G-7.990+3-3-HA05-HP358 31196658
8,000 8 91 53 43 36 SDR301G-8.000+3-3-HA05-HP358 31196659
8,010 8 91 53 43 36 SDR301G-8.010+3-3-HA05-HP358 31196660
8,020 8 91 53 43 36 SDR301G-8.020+3-3-HA05-HP358 31196661
9,990 10 103 61 49 40 SDR301G-9.990+3-3-HA05-HP358 31196664
10,000 10 103 61 49 40 SDR301G-10.000+3-3-HA05-HP358 31196665
10,010 10 103 61 49 40 SDR301G-10.010+3-3-HA05-HP358 31196666
11,990 12 118 71 59 45 SDR301G-11.990+3-3-HA05-HP358 31196670

 h
6
l1
d 1
14
0°
l4 l2
l3
Grind
H7
BORE MACHINING | Drill Reaming
4,000 6 74 36 29 36 SDR301-4.000H7-HA05-HP358 31196627
5,000 6 82 44 35 36 SDR301-5.000H7-HA05-HP358 31196628
6,000 6 82 44 35 36 SDR301-6.000H7-HA05-HP358 31196629
8,000 8 91 53 43 36 SDR301-8.000H7-HA05-HP358 31196630
10,000 10 103 61 49 40 SDR301-10.000H7-HA05-HP358 31196631
12,000 12 118 71 56 45 SDR301-12.000H7-HA05-HP358 31196632
14,000 14 124 77 60 45 SDR301-14.000H7-HA05-HP358 31196633
16,000 16 133 83 63 48 SDR301-16.000H7-HA05-HP358 31196634
18,000 18 143 93 71 48 SDR301-18.000H7-HA05-HP358 31196635
20,000 20 153 101 77 50 SDR301-20.000H7-HA05-HP358 31196636
Tritan-Drill-Reamer
Drill reamer
SDR301 (5xD), internal coolant supply
Design: